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2025 Lee Classic

Champion By Choice Timing
Lee Academy  - 3/19/2025

Performance List

Event  2   BENT  - Girls Shot Put HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Benton Acade 20-07.0020 Reagan Utoff _________9
Benton Acade ND8 Emmy Taylor Horne _________11

Event  4   BENT  - Girls Shot Put MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Benton Acade 23-10.007 Audre Horne _________2
Benton Acade 23-08.0019 Emma Threet _________3

Event  10   BENT  - Girls Discus Throw HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Benton Acade 56-0520 Reagan Utoff _________8
Benton Acade ND8 Emmy Taylor Horne _________12

Event  12   BENT  - Girls Discus Throw MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Benton Acade 71-11.507 Audre Horne _________1
Benton Acade 60-0119 Emma Threet _________3

Event  18   BENT  - Girls High Jump HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Benton Acade 3-10.007 Audre Horne _________5
Benton Acade NH10 Maizey Ketchum _________8

Event  20   BENT  - Girls High Jump MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Benton Acade 4-02.005 rylan gordon _________3
Benton Acade NH18 Braelyn Sumrall _________6

Event  26   BENT  - Girls Long Jump HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Benton Acade 12-04.002 Ana Claire Arnold _________8
Benton Acade ND12 Rachel Ledbetter _________10

Event  28   BENT  - Girls Long Jump MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Benton Acade 15-11.0015 Lucy McDaniel _________1
Benton Acade ND22 Ali Whitworth _________10

Event  34   BENT  - Girls Triple Jump HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Benton Acade 28-06.754 Addy Cader _________3
Benton Acade ND18 Braelyn Sumrall _________6

Event  36   BENT  - Girls Triple Jump MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Benton Acade 24-07.7511 Finley Kraft _________5
Benton Acade 24-03.0017 Rylee Reece _________6

Event  42   BENT  - Girls Pole Vault HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Benton Acade 9-08.0014 Isabella Magyar _________1

Event  44   BENT  - Girls Pole Vault MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Benton Acade 7-00.0013 Ingrid Magyar _________2

Benton Acade NH11 Finley Kraft _________3

Event  50   BENT  - Girls 3200 Meter Run HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Benton Acade 12:40.146 Lindsey Hogue _________1
Benton Acade 15:57.635 rylan gordon _________4

Event  56   BENT  - Girls 300 Meter Hurdles HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Benton Acade 50.6315 Lucy McDaniel _________2

Event  58   BENT  - Girls 300 Meter Hurdles MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Benton Acade 1:01.1416 Charlie Kate Petterson _________4

Event  66   BENT  - Girls 4x200 Meter Relay MS-Div2

  RelayTeam Seed Time
2:12.92Benton Acade _________1

Event  72   BENT  - Girls 4x800 Meter Relay HS-Div2

  RelayTeam Seed Time
11:45.53Benton Acade _________1

Event  74   BENT  - Girls 4x800 Meter Relay MS-Div2

  RelayTeam Seed Time
11:45.53Benton Acade _________1

Event  80   BENT  - Girls 4x100 Meter Relay HS-Div2

  RelayTeam Seed Time
55.31Benton Acade _________1

Event  82   BENT  - Girls 4x100 Meter Relay MS-Div2

  RelayTeam Seed Time
55.31Benton Acade _________1

Event  88   BENT  - Girls 100 Meter Hurdles HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Benton Acade 19.2315 Lucy McDaniel _________3

Event  90   BENT  - Girls 100 Meter Hurdles MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Benton Acade 21.7016 Charlie Kate Petterson _________2

Event  96   BENT  - Girls 100 Meter Dash HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Benton Acade 13.1714 Isabella Magyar _________2

Event  98   BENT  - Girls 100 Meter Dash MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Benton Acade 13.8713 Ingrid Magyar _________1

Event  104   BENT  - Girls 1600 Meter Run HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Benton Acade 5:46.056 Lindsey Hogue _________1
Benton Acade 7:25.3112 Rachel Ledbetter _________5

Event  106   BENT  - Girls 1600 Meter Run MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Benton Acade 6:49.515 rylan gordon _________1
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Champion By Choice Timing
Lee Academy  - 3/19/2025

Performance List

Event  106   BENT  - Girls 1600 Meter Run MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time

Event  106 ...(BENT  - Girls 1600 Meter Run MS-Div2)
    SchoolName Seed Time

Benton Acade NT22 Ali Whitworth _________6

Event  112   BENT  - Girls 400 Meter Dash HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Benton Acade 1:07.804 Addy Cader _________2

Event  114   BENT  - Girls 400 Meter Dash MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Benton Acade NT18 Braelyn Sumrall _________5

Event  120   BENT  - Girls 800 Meter Run HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Benton Acade 2:36.9414 Isabella Magyar _________1
Benton Acade NT1 Jaelyn Ables _________9

Event  122   BENT  - Girls 800 Meter Run MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Benton Acade 2:38.0213 Ingrid Magyar _________1
Benton Acade 4:09.3117 Rylee Reece _________6

Event  128   BENT  - Girls 200 Meter Dash HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Benton Acade NT16 Charlie Kate Petterson _________5

Event  130   BENT  - Girls 200 Meter Dash MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Benton Acade 29.5511 Finley Kraft _________2

Event  138   BENT  - Girls 4x400 Meter Relay HS-Div2

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTBenton Acade _________3

Event  140   BENT  - Girls 4x400 Meter Relay MS-Div2

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTBenton Acade _________4
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Champion By Choice Timing
Lee Academy  - 3/19/2025

Performance List

Event  1   CARR  - Girls Shot Put HS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Carroll Acad 26-03.5050 Makenzie Reeves _________6
Carroll Acad ND48 Alyssa Star Purvis _________9

Event  3   CARR  - Girls Shot Put MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Carroll Acad 21-02.0040 Andie Holliday Milton _________3
Carroll Acad 18-03.5044 Gracie Murphy _________4

Event  5   CARR  - Boys Shot Put HS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Carroll Acad 35-07.0058 Asa Clark _________4
Carroll Acad 33-06.0061 Graydon Hunt _________6

Event  7   CARR  - Boys Shot Put MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Carroll Acad ND54 Landon Acy _________8
Carroll Acad ND62 Brennan Kelly _________10

Event  9   CARR  - Girls Discus Throw HS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Carroll Acad 86-0050 Makenzie Reeves _________2
Carroll Acad 53-09.5033 Maggie Carter _________7

Event  11   CARR  - Girls Discus Throw MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Carroll Acad 55-0440 Andie Holliday Milton _________1
Carroll Acad ND44 Gracie Murphy _________4

Event  13   CARR  - Boys Discus Throw HS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Carroll Acad 86-0760 Jack Grones _________6

Event  15   CARR  - Boys Discus Throw MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Carroll Acad ND65 Kaleb Mitchell _________5
Carroll Acad ND54 Landon Acy _________6

Event  17   CARR  - Girls High Jump HS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Carroll Acad 4-06.0037 Carlie Hoover _________2

Event  25   CARR  - Girls Long Jump HS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Carroll Acad 13-03.5052 Audrey Woods _________2
Carroll Acad 12-11.5041 Natalee Mitchell _________3

Event  27   CARR  - Girls Long Jump MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Carroll Acad 14-01.7536 Harper Haddon _________2
Carroll Acad ND51 Nevaeh Wolfe _________9

Event  29   CARR  - Boys Long Jump HS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Carroll Acad 16-11.0063 Joseph McCrory _________4

Event  31   CARR  - Boys Long Jump MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Carroll Acad ND71 Rivers Taylor _________6

Event  33   CARR  - Girls Triple Jump HS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Carroll Acad 32-05.0037 Carlie Hoover _________1

Event  35   CARR  - Girls Triple Jump MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Carroll Acad 27-10.0051 Nevaeh Wolfe _________1
Carroll Acad 24-02.5035 Bailey Daves _________3

Event  54   CARR  - Boys 3200 Meter Run MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Carroll Acad 12:58.1255 Lane Alderman _________1

Event  57   CARR  - Girls 300 Meter Hurdles MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Carroll Acad NT46 Ainslee O'Bryan _________1

Event  59   CARR  - Boys 300 Meter Hurdles HS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Carroll Acad 49.3067 Gage Ray _________3

Event  61   CARR  - Boys 300 Meter Hurdles MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Carroll Acad NT65 Kaleb Mitchell _________4

Event  63   CARR  - Girls 4x200 Meter Relay HS-Div1

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTCarroll Acad _________2

1) #41 Natalee Mitchell 2) #43 Katherine Mullins
3) #31 Carly Beth Bullard 4) #37 Carlie Hoover

Event  65   CARR  - Girls 4x200 Meter Relay MS-Div1

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTCarroll Acad _________5

1) #32 Meredith Carpenter 2) #38 Keelan Hurst
3) #36 Harper Haddon 4) #34 Sasha Corley

Event  69   CARR  - Boys 4x200 Meter Relay MS-Div1

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTCarroll Acad _________6

1) #62 Brennan Kelly 2) #66 Colton Pruett
3) #64 Marcus Mims 4) #71 Rivers Taylor

Event  73   CARR  - Girls 4x800 Meter Relay MS-Div1

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTCarroll Acad _________5

1) #35 Bailey Daves 2) #39 Emma Matthews
3) #42 Sadie Mitchell 4) #34 Sasha Corley
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Champion By Choice Timing
Lee Academy  - 3/19/2025

Performance List

Event  77   CARR  - Boys 4x800 Meter Relay MS-Div1

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTCarroll Acad _________5

1) #57 Cross Carpenter 2) #56 Brayden Bowlin
3) #70 Jason Strickland 4) #65 Kaleb Mitchell

Event  79   CARR  - Girls 4x100 Meter Relay HS-Div1

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTCarroll Acad _________2

1) #41 Natalee Mitchell 2) #43 Katherine Mullins
3) #31 Carly Beth Bullard 4) #37 Carlie Hoover

Event  81   CARR  - Girls 4x100 Meter Relay MS-Div1

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTCarroll Acad _________4

1) #32 Meredith Carpenter 2) #38 Keelan Hurst
3) #36 Harper Haddon 4) #34 Sasha Corley

Event  85   CARR  - Boys 4x100 Meter Relay MS-Div1

  RelayTeam Seed Time
54.15Carroll Acad _________2

1) #62 Brennan Kelly 2) #66 Colton Pruett
3) #64 Marcus Mims 4) #71 Rivers Taylor

Event  89   CARR  - Girls 100 Meter Hurdles MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Carroll Acad NT46 Ainslee O'Bryan _________5

Event  93   CARR  - Boys 110 Meter Hurdles MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Carroll Acad NT66 Colton Pruett _________5

Event  95   CARR  - Girls 100 Meter Dash HS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Carroll Acad 14.8343 Katherine Mullins _________3

Event  97   CARR  - Girls 100 Meter Dash MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Carroll Acad 14.4432 Meredith Carpenter _________2

Event  99   CARR  - Boys 100 Meter Dash HS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Carroll Acad 12.4463 Joseph McCrory _________4

Event  101   CARR  - Boys 100 Meter Dash MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Carroll Acad NT71 Rivers Taylor _________2

Event  105   CARR  - Girls 1600 Meter Run MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Carroll Acad 7:34.1035 Bailey Daves _________2
Carroll Acad NT42 Sadie Mitchell _________6

Event  107   CARR  - Boys 1600 Meter Run HS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Carroll Acad NT60 Jack Grones _________3

Event  109   CARR  - Boys 1600 Meter Run MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Carroll Acad 6:45.3655 Lane Alderman _________3
Carroll Acad NT70 Jason Strickland _________6

Event  111   CARR  - Girls 400 Meter Dash HS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Carroll Acad 1:08.4931 Carly Beth Bullard _________1

Event  113   CARR  - Girls 400 Meter Dash MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Carroll Acad NT38 Keelan Hurst _________7

Event  115   CARR  - Boys 400 Meter Dash HS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Carroll Acad NT67 Gage Ray _________5

Event  117   CARR  - Boys 400 Meter Dash MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Carroll Acad NT64 Marcus Mims _________2

Event  121   CARR  - Girls 800 Meter Run MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Carroll Acad 3:16.6746 Ainslee O'Bryan _________2
Carroll Acad 3:43.3439 Emma Matthews _________5

Event  123   CARR  - Boys 800 Meter Run HS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Carroll Acad 2:20.1567 Gage Ray _________1
Carroll Acad 2:39.6960 Jack Grones _________3

Event  125   CARR  - Boys 800 Meter Run MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Carroll Acad 2:42.7565 Kaleb Mitchell _________2
Carroll Acad NT57 Cross Carpenter _________7

Event  127   CARR  - Girls 200 Meter Dash HS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Carroll Acad NT41 Natalee Mitchell _________3

Event  129   CARR  - Girls 200 Meter Dash MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Carroll Acad 31.5736 Harper Haddon _________1

Event  131   CARR  - Boys 200 Meter Dash HS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Carroll Acad 25.7563 Joseph McCrory _________2

Event  133   CARR  - Boys 200 Meter Dash MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Carroll Acad NT66 Colton Pruett _________4

Event  137   CARR  - Girls 4x400 Meter Relay HS-Div1

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTCarroll Acad _________3

1) #43 Katherine Mullins 2) #41 Natalee Mitchell
3) #31 Carly Beth Bullard 4) #37 Carlie Hoover
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Champion By Choice Timing
Lee Academy  - 3/19/2025

Performance List

Event  139   CARR  - Girls 4x400 Meter Relay MS-Div1

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTCarroll Acad _________2

1) #34 Sasha Corley 2) #38 Keelan Hurst
3) #42 Sadie Mitchell 4) #46 Ainslee O'Bryan

Event  143   CARR  - Boys 4x400 Meter Relay MS-Div1

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTCarroll Acad _________6

1) #55 Lane Alderman 2) #57 Cross Carpenter
3) #65 Kaleb Mitchell 4) #70 Jason Strickland
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Champion By Choice Timing
Lee Academy  - 3/19/2025

Performance List

Event  7   CCPC  - Boys Shot Put MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Clarksdale C ND90 Dylan Wiley _________5

Event  19   CCPC  - Girls High Jump MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Clarksdale C NH75 Faith Harris _________5
Clarksdale C NH76 Lorerlei Johnson _________6

Event  27   CCPC  - Girls Long Jump MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Clarksdale C ND73 Derran-Michelle Fondren _________10
Clarksdale C ND76 Lorerlei Johnson _________13

Event  31   CCPC  - Boys Long Jump MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Clarksdale C ND89 Braylon Stevenson _________4
Clarksdale C ND84 Benijimen Funchess _________8

Event  65   CCPC  - Girls 4x200 Meter Relay MS-Div1

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTClarksdale C _________1

1) #76 Lorerlei Johnson 2) #73 Derran-Michelle Fondren
3) #80 Ashunti Winters 4) #75 Faith Harris

Event  69   CCPC  - Boys 4x200 Meter Relay MS-Div1

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTClarksdale C _________5

1) #81 Cayden Archie 2) #88 Landen Starks
3) #89 Braylon Stevenson 4) #87 Landen Maddox

Event  81   CCPC  - Girls 4x100 Meter Relay MS-Div1

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTClarksdale C _________1

1) #75 Faith Harris 2) #77 Catelynn Moore
3) #72 Madison Dotson 4) #73 Derran-Michelle Fondren

Event  85   CCPC  - Boys 4x100 Meter Relay MS-Div1

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTClarksdale C _________5

1) #88 Landen Starks 2) #89 Braylon Stevenson
3) #87 Landen Maddox 4) #81 Cayden Archie

Event  97   CCPC  - Girls 100 Meter Dash MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Clarksdale C NT80 Ashunti Winters _________6

Event  101   CCPC  - Boys 100 Meter Dash MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Clarksdale C NT81 Cayden Archie _________5

Event  113   CCPC  - Girls 400 Meter Dash MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Clarksdale C NT78 Arianna Williams _________5

Event  117   CCPC  - Boys 400 Meter Dash MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Clarksdale C NT87 Landen Maddox _________3

Event  121   CCPC  - Girls 800 Meter Run MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Clarksdale C NT76 Lorerlei Johnson _________12
Clarksdale C NT74 Jada Hall _________13

Event  125   CCPC  - Boys 800 Meter Run MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Clarksdale C NT85 Kaden Haynes _________10
Clarksdale C NT82 Ricky Dear _________12

Event  129   CCPC  - Girls 200 Meter Dash MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Clarksdale C NT75 Faith Harris _________6

Event  133   CCPC  - Boys 200 Meter Dash MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Clarksdale C NT88 Landen Starks _________5

Event  139   CCPC  - Girls 4x400 Meter Relay MS-Div1

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTClarksdale C _________3

1) #80 Ashunti Winters 2) #79 Ari'elle Winters
3) #78 Arianna Williams 4) #72 Madison Dotson

Event  143   CCPC  - Boys 4x400 Meter Relay MS-Div1

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTClarksdale C _________3

1) #84 Benijimen Funchess 2) #86 Rodarius Hopkins
3) #85 Kaden Haynes 4) #82 Ricky Dear
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Champion By Choice Timing
Lee Academy  - 3/19/2025

Performance List

Event  2   DCS   - Girls Shot Put HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Deer Creek S 24-08.50113 Jordan Watley _________7
Deer Creek S ND109 Sarah Scott Smyly _________12

Event  4   DCS   - Girls Shot Put MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Deer Creek S ND111 Sophie Sullivan _________9
Deer Creek S ND115 Rileigh Whatley _________10

Event  6   DCS   - Boys Shot Put HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Deer Creek S ND118 Xan Castillo _________6
Deer Creek S ND116 Grant Billings _________8

Event  8   DCS   - Boys Shot Put MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Deer Creek S 36-03.50131 Bryce Poole _________1
Deer Creek S ND129 JD Oswalt _________9

Event  10   DCS   - Girls Discus Throw HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Deer Creek S 69-03.50108 Mia Smith _________4
Deer Creek S 64-11113 Jordan Watley _________6

Event  12   DCS   - Girls Discus Throw MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Deer Creek S 70-06104 Gracie Rainwater _________2
Deer Creek S ND92 Savannah Billings _________9

Event  14   DCS   - Boys Discus Throw HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Deer Creek S ND116 Grant Billings _________6
Deer Creek S ND117 Aidan Campbell _________9

Event  16   DCS   - Boys Discus Throw MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Deer Creek S 121-00131 Bryce Poole _________1
Deer Creek S ND127 Tri Miller _________7

Event  18   DCS   - Girls High Jump HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Deer Creek S 4-10.00102 chloe oaks _________1

Event  26   DCS   - Girls Long Jump HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Deer Creek S 13-09.00102 chloe oaks _________5
Deer Creek S 13-06.00107 Rivers Sherfield _________6

Event  28   DCS   - Girls Long Jump MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Deer Creek S 12-08.25106 Karlie Scarborough _________6
Deer Creek S ND99 Maddison Leslie _________13

Event  30   DCS   - Boys Long Jump HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Deer Creek S ND117 Aidan Campbell _________5

Event  32   DCS   - Boys Long Jump MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Deer Creek S ND130 Jasper Perkins _________3
Deer Creek S ND127 Tri Miller _________4

Event  34   DCS   - Girls Triple Jump HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Deer Creek S 26-10.75107 Rivers Sherfield _________5

Event  36   DCS   - Girls Triple Jump MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Deer Creek S 26-08.50104 Gracie Rainwater _________3

Event  38   DCS   - Boys Triple Jump HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Deer Creek S 35-08.00117 Aidan Campbell _________3

Event  40   DCS   - Boys Triple Jump MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Deer Creek S 28-11.00127 Tri Miller _________1

Event  53   DCS   - Boys 3200 Meter Run MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Deer Creek S NT125 Brycen Killebrew _________4

Event  56   DCS   - Girls 300 Meter Hurdles HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Deer Creek S 1:07.1197 kyndall gilbert _________5

Event  58   DCS   - Girls 300 Meter Hurdles MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Deer Creek S 1:16.9998 Addyson Lemonis _________5

Event  62   DCS   - Boys 300 Meter Hurdles MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Deer Creek S 1:01.34135 Liam Rodgers _________1

Event  64   DCS   - Girls 4x200 Meter Relay HS-Div2

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTDeer Creek S _________4

1) #100 Ally McPhail 2) #94 Emma Blaylock
3) #102 chloe oaks 4) #107 Rivers Sherfield

Event  66   DCS   - Girls 4x200 Meter Relay MS-Div2

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTDeer Creek S _________4

1) #106 Karlie Scarborough 2) #96 Sandy Dominguez
3) #99 Maddison Leslie 4) #104 Gracie Rainwater

Event  70   DCS   - Boys 4x200 Meter Relay MS-Div2

  RelayTeam Seed Time
1:44.83Deer Creek S _________1

1) #139 Miller Tharp 2) #131 Bryce Poole
3) #130 Jasper Perkins 4) #122 Brayden Hamlin
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Champion By Choice Timing
Lee Academy  - 3/19/2025

Performance List

Event  72   DCS   - Girls 4x800 Meter Relay HS-Div2

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTDeer Creek S _________5

1) #94 Emma Blaylock 2) #97 kyndall gilbert
3) #103 Guadalupe Quintanilla 4) #93 Ava Blaylock

Event  74   DCS   - Girls 4x800 Meter Relay MS-Div2

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTDeer Creek S _________4

1) #101 Colleen Nichols 2) #114 Addy Watson
3) #112 Briar Tice 4) #110 Kadee Sullivan

Event  76   DCS   - Boys 4x800 Meter Relay HS-Div2

  RelayTeam Seed Time
11:46.32Deer Creek S _________1

1) #136 Barrett Scarborough 2) #137 Cash Selman
3) #132 Juan Quintanilla 4) #134 Hunter Roberson

Event  78   DCS   - Boys 4x800 Meter Relay MS-Div2

  RelayTeam Seed Time
11:46.32Deer Creek S _________1

1) #125 Brycen Killebrew 2) #138 Landon Sheffield
3) #123 Micaiah Holiman 4) #119 Noah Duggan

Event  80   DCS   - Girls 4x100 Meter Relay HS-Div2

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTDeer Creek S _________5

1) #100 Ally McPhail 2) #95 Cale Buchanan
3) #102 chloe oaks 4) #107 Rivers Sherfield

Event  82   DCS   - Girls 4x100 Meter Relay MS-Div2

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTDeer Creek S _________4

1) #99 Maddison Leslie 2) #105 Molli Ray
3) #106 Karlie Scarborough 4) #104 Gracie Rainwater

Event  86   DCS   - Boys 4x100 Meter Relay MS-Div2

  RelayTeam Seed Time
48.55Deer Creek S _________1

1) #124 Zhayden Hutton 2) #131 Bryce Poole
3) #122 Brayden Hamlin 4) #130 Jasper Perkins

Event  88   DCS   - Girls 100 Meter Hurdles HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Deer Creek S 21.1894 Emma Blaylock _________5

Event  90   DCS   - Girls 100 Meter Hurdles MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Deer Creek S NT104 Gracie Rainwater _________4

Event  94   DCS   - Boys 110 Meter Hurdles MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Deer Creek S 19.80127 Tri Miller _________2

Event  96   DCS   - Girls 100 Meter Dash HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Deer Creek S 14.59107 Rivers Sherfield _________5

Event  98   DCS   - Girls 100 Meter Dash MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Deer Creek S 14.93106 Karlie Scarborough _________2

Event  100   DCS   - Boys 100 Meter Dash HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Deer Creek S 11.75117 Aidan Campbell _________1

Event  102   DCS   - Boys 100 Meter Dash MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Deer Creek S NT130 Jasper Perkins _________2

Event  106   DCS   - Girls 1600 Meter Run MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Deer Creek S NT101 Colleen Nichols _________10

Event  108   DCS   - Boys 1600 Meter Run HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Deer Creek S 6:34.18134 Hunter Roberson _________4
Deer Creek S 6:42.93120 Orry Duggan _________5
Deer Creek S NT136 Barrett Scarborough _________6

Event  110   DCS   - Boys 1600 Meter Run MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Deer Creek S 6:31.41119 Noah Duggan _________3
Deer Creek S 6:39.85123 Micaiah Holiman _________4

Event  112   DCS   - Girls 400 Meter Dash HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Deer Creek S NT97 kyndall gilbert _________6

Event  114   DCS   - Girls 400 Meter Dash MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Deer Creek S 1:18.08110 Kadee Sullivan _________3

Event  116   DCS   - Boys 400 Meter Dash HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Deer Creek S NT133 Jamarrian Raggs _________2

Event  118   DCS   - Boys 400 Meter Dash MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Deer Creek S NT125 Brycen Killebrew _________5

Event  120   DCS   - Girls 800 Meter Run HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Deer Creek S 3:00.4193 Ava Blaylock _________5

Event  122   DCS   - Girls 800 Meter Run MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Deer Creek S NT114 Addy Watson _________8
Deer Creek S NT112 Briar Tice _________9

Event  124   DCS   - Boys 800 Meter Run HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Deer Creek S NT137 Cash Selman _________3
Deer Creek S NT132 Juan Quintanilla _________5
Deer Creek S NT136 Barrett Scarborough _________7
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Champion By Choice Timing
Lee Academy  - 3/19/2025

Performance List

Event  126   DCS   - Boys 800 Meter Run MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Deer Creek S 4:05.57126 Zayne Martin _________3
Deer Creek S NT119 Noah Duggan _________7
Deer Creek S NT123 Micaiah Holiman _________11

Event  128   DCS   - Girls 200 Meter Dash HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Deer Creek S 34.38100 Ally McPhail _________4

Event  130   DCS   - Girls 200 Meter Dash MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Deer Creek S NT104 Gracie Rainwater _________5

Event  132   DCS   - Boys 200 Meter Dash HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Deer Creek S NT117 Aidan Campbell _________4

Event  134   DCS   - Boys 200 Meter Dash MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Deer Creek S 25.93122 Brayden Hamlin _________1

Event  140   DCS   - Girls 4x400 Meter Relay MS-Div2

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTDeer Creek S _________3

1) #98 Addyson Lemonis 2) #114 Addy Watson
3) #101 Colleen Nichols 4) #110 Kadee Sullivan

Event  142   DCS   - Boys 4x400 Meter Relay HS-Div2

  RelayTeam Seed Time
4:44.51Deer Creek S _________1

1) #136 Barrett Scarborough 2) #133 Jamarrian Raggs
3) #120 Orry Duggan 4) #134 Hunter Roberson

Event  144   DCS   - Boys 4x400 Meter Relay MS-Div2

  RelayTeam Seed Time
4:44.51Deer Creek S _________1

1) #130 Jasper Perkins 2) #138 Landon Sheffield
3) #139 Miller Tharp 4) #122 Brayden Hamlin

Event  145   DCS   - Boys 3200 Meter Run HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Deer Creek S 14:22.24120 Orry Duggan _________3
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Champion By Choice Timing
Lee Academy  - 3/19/2025

Performance List

Event  2   DELT  - Girls Shot Put HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Delta Academ 25-10.00151 Penelope Rushing _________6
Delta Academ 20-06.00150 Harley Rushing _________10

Event  4   DELT  - Girls Shot Put MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Delta Academ 20-11.00145 Austin Mitchell _________5

Event  6   DELT  - Boys Shot Put HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Delta Academ 32-09.50161 Perrion Hervey _________2
Delta Academ ND173 Jacob Vanderford _________7

Event  8   DELT  - Boys Shot Put MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Delta Academ 30-06.00176 Bowen West _________3
Delta Academ 26-05.00155 Noah Albritton _________4

Event  10   DELT  - Girls Discus Throw HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Delta Academ 52-07150 Harley Rushing _________10
Delta Academ 49-05154 Kate Wolfe _________11

Event  14   DELT  - Boys Discus Throw HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Delta Academ 70-00161 Perrion Hervey _________5
Delta Academ ND170 Bailey Seymore _________8

Event  16   DELT  - Boys Discus Throw MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Delta Academ ND172 Cruize Staten _________4
Delta Academ ND167 Avery Roebuck _________5

Event  18   DELT  - Girls High Jump HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Delta Academ 4-06.00153 Addison Turner _________3

Event  20   DELT  - Girls High Jump MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Delta Academ 4-06.00153 Addison Turner _________1

Event  28   DELT  - Girls Long Jump MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Delta Academ 13-03.25153 Addison Turner _________5
Delta Academ ND144 Jessilyn Johnson _________14

Event  30   DELT  - Boys Long Jump HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Delta Academ 14-06.00177 Zay Wilbourn _________3
Delta Academ ND175 Melvin Webb _________4

Event  56   DELT  - Girls 300 Meter Hurdles HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Delta Academ NT143 Erin Grims _________6

Event  58   DELT  - Girls 300 Meter Hurdles MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Delta Academ 52.43141 Ashley Davis _________1

Event  68   DELT  - Boys 4x200 Meter Relay HS-Div2

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTDelta Academ _________1

1) #177 Zay Wilbourn 2) #163 Lance Johnson
3) #175 Melvin Webb 4) #156 Chaderious Boclair

Event  70   DELT  - Boys 4x200 Meter Relay MS-Div2

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTDelta Academ _________4

1) #169 Jacob Seger 2) #171 Bradley Smith
3) #157 Bryson Briceno 4) #158 Timothy Brown

Event  72   DELT  - Girls 4x800 Meter Relay HS-Div2

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTDelta Academ _________4

1) #152 Gabrielle Torres 2) #147 Gracie Pettit
3) #146 Emily Pettit 4) #149 Baylee Purdy

Event  82   DELT  - Girls 4x100 Meter Relay MS-Div2

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTDelta Academ _________2

1) #144 Jessilyn Johnson 2) #140 Kayleigh Byzet
3) #153 Addison Turner 4) #141 Ashley Davis

Event  84   DELT  - Boys 4x100 Meter Relay HS-Div2

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTDelta Academ _________1

1) #175 Melvin Webb 2) #163 Lance Johnson
3) #177 Zay Wilbourn 4) #156 Chaderious Boclair

Event  86   DELT  - Boys 4x100 Meter Relay MS-Div2

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTDelta Academ _________4

1) #169 Jacob Seger 2) #157 Bryson Briceno
3) #171 Bradley Smith 4) #158 Timothy Brown

Event  90   DELT  - Girls 100 Meter Hurdles MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Delta Academ 17.48141 Ashley Davis _________1

Event  96   DELT  - Girls 100 Meter Dash HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Delta Academ NT143 Erin Grims _________7

Event  100   DELT  - Boys 100 Meter Dash HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Delta Academ NT156 Chaderious Boclair _________5

Event  102   DELT  - Boys 100 Meter Dash MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Delta Academ 12.03158 Timothy Brown _________1
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Champion By Choice Timing
Lee Academy  - 3/19/2025

Performance List

Event  104   DELT  - Girls 1600 Meter Run HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Delta Academ 7:56.95147 Gracie Pettit _________6
Delta Academ 8:48.86146 Emily Pettit _________8

Event  110   DELT  - Boys 1600 Meter Run MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Delta Academ NT159 Wyatt Crigler _________6

Event  112   DELT  - Girls 400 Meter Dash HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Delta Academ NT142 Layla Green _________7

Event  114   DELT  - Girls 400 Meter Dash MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Delta Academ NT140 Kayleigh Byzet _________6

Event  116   DELT  - Boys 400 Meter Dash HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Delta Academ NT174 Ari Vincent _________3

Event  118   DELT  - Boys 400 Meter Dash MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Delta Academ NT165 Jaylin Liddel _________3

Event  120   DELT  - Girls 800 Meter Run HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Delta Academ 4:39.18148 Riley Pettit _________8

Event  124   DELT  - Boys 800 Meter Run HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Delta Academ NT174 Ari Vincent _________4

Event  126   DELT  - Boys 800 Meter Run MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Delta Academ NT165 Jaylin Liddel _________4
Delta Academ NT164 Jayce Joiner _________5

Event  132   DELT  - Boys 200 Meter Dash HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Delta Academ NT177 Zay Wilbourn _________3

Event  134   DELT  - Boys 200 Meter Dash MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Delta Academ NT157 Bryson Briceno _________4

Event  144   DELT  - Boys 4x400 Meter Relay MS-Div2

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTDelta Academ _________5

1) #169 Jacob Seger 2) #168 Aiden Scallions
3) #166 Jackson Long 4) #160 Matthew Flemmings
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Champion By Choice Timing
Lee Academy  - 3/19/2025

Performance List

Event  2   DES   - Girls Shot Put HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Desoto Schoo 31-04.50192 Kourtney Mabry _________1
Desoto Schoo 30-07.50180 Emory Barnes _________2

Event  4   DES   - Girls Shot Put MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Desoto Schoo 24-09.00199 Andersyn Watson _________1
Desoto Schoo ND189 Kylie Jo Holder _________12

Event  6   DES   - Boys Shot Put HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Desoto Schoo 36-00.00213 Holden Harmon _________1
Desoto Schoo ND210 Dalton Ford _________9

Event  8   DES   - Boys Shot Put MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Desoto Schoo ND220 Eli Pillow _________5
Desoto Schoo ND209 Tyler Dunigan _________8

Event  10   DES   - Girls Discus Throw HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Desoto Schoo 101-04195 Maddie O'Bryant _________1
Desoto Schoo 101-01180 Emory Barnes _________2

Event  12   DES   - Girls Discus Throw MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Desoto Schoo ND199 Andersyn Watson _________7
Desoto Schoo ND189 Kylie Jo Holder _________10

Event  14   DES   - Boys Discus Throw HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Desoto Schoo 108-06208 Cooper Cannon _________2
Desoto Schoo 104-00212 Peyton Gregory _________3

Event  16   DES   - Boys Discus Throw MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Desoto Schoo ND209 Tyler Dunigan _________8
Desoto Schoo ND223 Eli Pryor _________9

Event  18   DES   - Girls High Jump HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Desoto Schoo 4-06.00197 Kirkley Ann Rawls _________2
Desoto Schoo NH200 Ann Christopher Watts _________6

Event  20   DES   - Girls High Jump MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Desoto Schoo 4-00.00193 Payslee McKaskle _________4
Desoto Schoo 4-00.00201 Maddie Wiggins _________5

Event  22   DES   - Boys High Jump HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Desoto Schoo 6-00.00221 Jack Pillow _________1
Desoto Schoo 4-08.00205 Hunter Brown _________2

Event  26   DES   - Girls Long Jump HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Desoto Schoo 16-00.50178 Charly Allen _________1
Desoto Schoo 15-05.50198 Allysen Reynolds _________2

Event  28   DES   - Girls Long Jump MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Desoto Schoo 14-00.50186 Eden Garrison _________2
Desoto Schoo ND201 Maddie Wiggins _________9

Event  30   DES   - Boys Long Jump HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Desoto Schoo 18-05.00219 Ethan Phillips _________1
Desoto Schoo 18-04.50211 Matthew Gregory _________2

Event  32   DES   - Boys Long Jump MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Desoto Schoo 14-09.50218 Caleb Letterman _________1
Desoto Schoo ND217 Febo Ledesma _________7

Event  34   DES   - Girls Triple Jump HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Desoto Schoo 30-00.50180 Emory Barnes _________1
Desoto Schoo ND178 Charly Allen _________8

Event  36   DES   - Girls Triple Jump MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Desoto Schoo 27-07.50202 Molly Wood _________2
Desoto Schoo 26-05.00201 Maddie Wiggins _________4

Event  38   DES   - Boys Triple Jump HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Desoto Schoo 38-02.00219 Ethan Phillips _________1
Desoto Schoo 37-04.00230 Carson Wood _________2

Event  40   DES   - Boys Triple Jump MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Desoto Schoo ND226 Wells Taylor _________3
Desoto Schoo ND214 Harvey Hunt _________4

Event  42   DES   - Girls Pole Vault HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Desoto Schoo 8-06.00187 Carsyn Gore _________3
Desoto Schoo 7-06.00179 Morgan Allen _________5

Event  44   DES   - Girls Pole Vault MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Desoto Schoo 7-06.00179 Morgan Allen _________1

Event  46   DES   - Boys Pole Vault HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Desoto Schoo 9-06.00227 Rance Turner _________1
Desoto Schoo 9-01.00230 Carson Wood _________2

Event  53   DES   - Boys 3200 Meter Run MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Desoto Schoo NT228 Maddox Wiggins _________2
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Champion By Choice Timing
Lee Academy  - 3/19/2025

Performance List

Event  56   DES   - Girls 300 Meter Hurdles HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Desoto Schoo 51.33197 Kirkley Ann Rawls _________3

Event  58   DES   - Girls 300 Meter Hurdles MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Desoto Schoo 54.14186 Eden Garrison _________2

Event  60   DES   - Boys 300 Meter Hurdles HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Desoto Schoo 45.72227 Rance Turner _________1

Event  62   DES   - Boys 300 Meter Hurdles MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Desoto Schoo NT214 Harvey Hunt _________3

Event  64   DES   - Girls 4x200 Meter Relay HS-Div2

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTDesoto Schoo _________3

1) #178 Charly Allen 2) #180 Emory Barnes
3) #198 Allysen Reynolds 4) #197 Kirkley Ann Rawls

Event  66   DES   - Girls 4x200 Meter Relay MS-Div2

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTDesoto Schoo _________5

1) #190 Aubrie Jones 2) #186 Eden Garrison
3) #202 Molly Wood 4) #193 Payslee McKaskle

Event  68   DES   - Boys 4x200 Meter Relay HS-Div2

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTDesoto Schoo _________3

1) #203 Riley Almeda 2) #211 Matthew Gregory
3) #216 Wyatt King 4) #220 Eli Pillow

Event  70   DES   - Boys 4x200 Meter Relay MS-Div2

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTDesoto Schoo _________3

1) #217 Febo Ledesma 2) #218 Caleb Letterman
3) #223 Eli Pryor 4) #226 Wells Taylor

Event  72   DES   - Girls 4x800 Meter Relay HS-Div2

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTDesoto Schoo _________6

1) #196 Katherine Pillow 2) #191 Ava Loveless
3) #190 Aubrie Jones 4) #185 Gracie Duncan

Event  74   DES   - Girls 4x800 Meter Relay MS-Div2

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTDesoto Schoo _________5

1) #182 SarahCate Bryant 2) #184 Liz Cunningham
3) #179 Morgan Allen 4) #183 Hadley Butler

Event  76   DES   - Boys 4x800 Meter Relay HS-Div2

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTDesoto Schoo _________2

1) #215 Jackson Jaco 2) #222 Jackson Pittman
3) #225 Judd Stephens 4) #231 Maddox Young

Event  78   DES   - Boys 4x800 Meter Relay MS-Div2

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTDesoto Schoo _________4

1) #204 Braeden Beard 2) #206 Mason Byrd
3) #207 Casey Cannon 4) #214 Harvey Hunt

Event  80   DES   - Girls 4x100 Meter Relay HS-Div2

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTDesoto Schoo _________4

1) #178 Charly Allen 2) #187 Carsyn Gore
3) #197 Kirkley Ann Rawls 4) #198 Allysen Reynolds

Event  82   DES   - Girls 4x100 Meter Relay MS-Div2

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTDesoto Schoo _________6

1) #201 Maddie Wiggins 2) #186 Eden Garrison
3) #202 Molly Wood 4) #193 Payslee McKaskle

Event  84   DES   - Boys 4x100 Meter Relay HS-Div2

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTDesoto Schoo _________3

1) #203 Riley Almeda 2) #211 Matthew Gregory
3) #220 Eli Pillow 4) #224 Blane Smith

Event  86   DES   - Boys 4x100 Meter Relay MS-Div2

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTDesoto Schoo _________3

1) #217 Febo Ledesma 2) #218 Caleb Letterman
3) #223 Eli Pryor 4) #226 Wells Taylor

Event  88   DES   - Girls 100 Meter Hurdles HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Desoto Schoo 17.73178 Charly Allen _________2

Event  90   DES   - Girls 100 Meter Hurdles MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Desoto Schoo NT193 Payslee McKaskle _________6

Event  92   DES   - Boys 110 Meter Hurdles HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Desoto Schoo 18.49227 Rance Turner _________1

Event  94   DES   - Boys 110 Meter Hurdles MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Desoto Schoo NT217 Febo Ledesma _________4

Event  96   DES   - Girls 100 Meter Dash HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Desoto Schoo 12.97198 Allysen Reynolds _________1

Event  98   DES   - Girls 100 Meter Dash MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Desoto Schoo NT202 Molly Wood _________3

Event  100   DES   - Boys 100 Meter Dash HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Desoto Schoo 12.07211 Matthew Gregory _________2
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Champion By Choice Timing
Lee Academy  - 3/19/2025

Performance List

Event  102   DES   - Boys 100 Meter Dash MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Desoto Schoo NT218 Caleb Letterman _________5

Event  104   DES   - Girls 1600 Meter Run HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Desoto Schoo 6:00.00190 Aubrie Jones _________2
Desoto Schoo 6:34.18183 Hadley Butler _________3

Event  106   DES   - Girls 1600 Meter Run MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Desoto Schoo 7:07.72182 SarahCate Bryant _________2
Desoto Schoo NT188 Haylee Hallman _________8

Event  108   DES   - Boys 1600 Meter Run HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Desoto Schoo 5:29.79231 Maddox Young _________1
Desoto Schoo 5:52.90215 Jackson Jaco _________2

Event  110   DES   - Boys 1600 Meter Run MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Desoto Schoo 6:23.02204 Braeden Beard _________2
Desoto Schoo NT229 Mason Wiggins _________5

Event  112   DES   - Girls 400 Meter Dash HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Desoto Schoo 1:07.36197 Kirkley Ann Rawls _________1

Event  114   DES   - Girls 400 Meter Dash MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Desoto Schoo NT186 Eden Garrison _________7

Event  116   DES   - Boys 400 Meter Dash HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Desoto Schoo 59.94222 Jackson Pittman _________1

Event  118   DES   - Boys 400 Meter Dash MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Desoto Schoo NT217 Febo Ledesma _________2

Event  120   DES   - Girls 800 Meter Run HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Desoto Schoo 2:47.34196 Katherine Pillow _________2
Desoto Schoo NT181 Erin Bosnick _________10

Event  122   DES   - Girls 800 Meter Run MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Desoto Schoo 3:04.06190 Aubrie Jones _________5
Desoto Schoo NT185 Gracie Duncan _________10

Event  124   DES   - Boys 800 Meter Run HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Desoto Schoo 2:18.97222 Jackson Pittman _________1
Desoto Schoo NT215 Jackson Jaco _________6

Event  126   DES   - Boys 800 Meter Run MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Desoto Schoo NT226 Wells Taylor _________6
Desoto Schoo NT206 Mason Byrd _________9

Event  128   DES   - Girls 200 Meter Dash HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Desoto Schoo 28.19198 Allysen Reynolds _________1

Event  130   DES   - Girls 200 Meter Dash MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Desoto Schoo 29.13193 Payslee McKaskle _________1

Event  132   DES   - Boys 200 Meter Dash HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Desoto Schoo 23.34224 Blane Smith _________1

Event  134   DES   - Boys 200 Meter Dash MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Desoto Schoo NT218 Caleb Letterman _________5

Event  138   DES   - Girls 4x400 Meter Relay HS-Div2

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTDesoto Schoo _________4

1) #198 Allysen Reynolds 2) #180 Emory Barnes
3) #187 Carsyn Gore 4) #197 Kirkley Ann Rawls

Event  140   DES   - Girls 4x400 Meter Relay MS-Div2

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTDesoto Schoo _________5

1) #190 Aubrie Jones 2) #186 Eden Garrison
3) #202 Molly Wood 4) #193 Payslee McKaskle

Event  142   DES   - Boys 4x400 Meter Relay HS-Div2

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTDesoto Schoo _________3

1) #203 Riley Almeda 2) #211 Matthew Gregory
3) #216 Wyatt King 4) #220 Eli Pillow

Event  144   DES   - Boys 4x400 Meter Relay MS-Div2

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTDesoto Schoo _________4

1) #223 Eli Pryor 2) #226 Wells Taylor
3) #217 Febo Ledesma 4) #218 Caleb Letterman

Event  145   DES   - Boys 3200 Meter Run HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Desoto Schoo 11:43.00215 Jackson Jaco _________1
Desoto Schoo 11:46.00225 Judd Stephens _________2
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Champion By Choice Timing
Lee Academy  - 3/19/2025
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Event  4   HUMP  - Girls Shot Put MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Humphreys Ac 21-10.00240 Francine Prewitt _________4
Humphreys Ac ND237 Ada Pierce _________11

Event  6   HUMP  - Boys Shot Put HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Humphreys Ac 31-10.00244 Sam Herring _________3
Humphreys Ac ND247 Jerry Johnson _________5

Event  12   HUMP  - Girls Discus Throw MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Humphreys Ac 53-09240 Francine Prewitt _________5
Humphreys Ac ND237 Ada Pierce _________11

Event  14   HUMP  - Boys Discus Throw HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Humphreys Ac 87-00244 Sam Herring _________4
Humphreys Ac ND247 Jerry Johnson _________7

Event  28   HUMP  - Girls Long Jump MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Humphreys Ac 11-06.50235 Aubrey Hawkins _________7
Humphreys Ac 10-09.00242 Joie Beth Taylor _________8

Event  56   HUMP  - Girls 300 Meter Hurdles HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Humphreys Ac NT239 Felicity Prewitt _________7

Event  66   HUMP  - Girls 4x200 Meter Relay MS-Div2

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTHumphreys Ac _________3

1) #233 Callie Forbes 2) #236 Megan Manseill
3) #235 Aubrey Hawkins 4) #242 Joie Beth Taylor

Event  74   HUMP  - Girls 4x800 Meter Relay MS-Div2

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTHumphreys Ac _________6

1) #232 Neeli Aust 2) #234 Avery Greenwood
3) #238 Mari Michael Pinson 4) #241 Millie Rowland

Event  82   HUMP  - Girls 4x100 Meter Relay MS-Div2

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTHumphreys Ac _________7

1) #236 Megan Manseill 2) #233 Callie Forbes
3) #235 Aubrey Hawkins 4) #242 Joie Beth Taylor

Event  96   HUMP  - Girls 100 Meter Dash HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Humphreys Ac 14.66239 Felicity Prewitt _________6

Event  100   HUMP  - Boys 100 Meter Dash HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Humphreys Ac NT245 Quan Jackson _________3

Event  106   HUMP  - Girls 1600 Meter Run MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Humphreys Ac NT241 Millie Rowland _________7
Humphreys Ac NT232 Neeli Aust _________9

Event  112   HUMP  - Girls 400 Meter Dash HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Humphreys Ac NT239 Felicity Prewitt _________5

Event  114   HUMP  - Girls 400 Meter Dash MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Humphreys Ac 1:21.18242 Joie Beth Taylor _________4

Event  116   HUMP  - Boys 400 Meter Dash HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Humphreys Ac NT243 Tom Davis _________5

Event  122   HUMP  - Girls 800 Meter Run MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Humphreys Ac NT238 Mari Michael Pinson _________7
Humphreys Ac NT234 Avery Greenwood _________11

Event  130   HUMP  - Girls 200 Meter Dash MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Humphreys Ac NT236 Megan Manseill _________6

Event  132   HUMP  - Boys 200 Meter Dash HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Humphreys Ac NT245 Quan Jackson _________2
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Champion By Choice Timing
Lee Academy  - 3/19/2025

Performance List

Event  1   IA    - Girls Shot Put HS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Indianola Ac 27-03.75250 Julia Davis _________4
Indianola Ac 24-09.50253 Ann Ledbetter _________7

Event  5   IA    - Boys Shot Put HS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Indianola Ac 40-06.50284 Joseph Roberts _________2
Indianola Ac 36-03.00272 Fitz Manning _________3

Event  7   IA    - Boys Shot Put MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Indianola Ac 32-09.50271 Easton Loyd _________3
Indianola Ac ND275 Luke Miller _________6

Event  9   IA    - Girls Discus Throw HS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Indianola Ac 65-05250 Julia Davis _________4
Indianola Ac 61-05253 Ann Ledbetter _________6

Event  13   IA    - Boys Discus Throw HS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Indianola Ac 101-04274 Carson Miller _________3
Indianola Ac 88-01272 Fitz Manning _________5

Event  15   IA    - Boys Discus Throw MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Indianola Ac 94-00271 Easton Loyd _________2
Indianola Ac ND275 Luke Miller _________7

Event  17   IA    - Girls High Jump HS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Indianola Ac 4-06.00248 Kelly Arrington _________3
Indianola Ac NH252 Brenleigh Hunt _________7

Event  21   IA    - Boys High Jump HS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Indianola Ac 5-08.00286 Haygon Sheedy _________1
Indianola Ac 5-00.00276 Isiah Morgan _________2

Event  25   IA    - Girls Long Jump HS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Indianola Ac 16-04.00251 Evvie Grace Franklin _________1
Indianola Ac 12-08.00256 Nyla Thomas _________4

Event  27   IA    - Girls Long Jump MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Indianola Ac ND249 Vivian Baird _________11

Event  29   IA    - Boys Long Jump HS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Indianola Ac 17-10.00283 Gavin Roberson _________3
Indianola Ac 15-11.50270 Ty Killebrew _________5

Event  31   IA    - Boys Long Jump MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Indianola Ac 16-01.50264 Patrick Davis _________2

Event  31 ...(IA    - Boys Long Jump MS-Div1)
    SchoolName Seed Mark

Indianola Ac ND263 Ryan Cooperwood _________7

Event  33   IA    - Girls Triple Jump HS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Indianola Ac 32-03.50255 Bella Morgan _________2
Indianola Ac 30-04.25251 Evvie Grace Franklin _________4

Event  37   IA    - Boys Triple Jump HS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Indianola Ac 35-05.50270 Ty Killebrew _________2
Indianola Ac 34-08.75288 Levi Williamson _________3

Event  39   IA    - Boys Triple Jump MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Indianola Ac ND277 Levi Morgan _________2
Indianola Ac ND266 Ethan Hayes _________5

Event  54   IA    - Boys 3200 Meter Run MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Indianola Ac 15:05.66289 Walt Woodard _________3
Indianola Ac NT282 Wyatt Rambo _________6

Event  55   IA    - Girls 300 Meter Hurdles HS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Indianola Ac 55.51248 Kelly Arrington _________1

Event  59   IA    - Boys 300 Meter Hurdles HS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Indianola Ac 46.94260 Tristan Bradshaw _________2

Event  61   IA    - Boys 300 Meter Hurdles MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Indianola Ac 53.13280 Michael Tucker Peyton _________2

Event  63   IA    - Girls 4x200 Meter Relay HS-Div1

  RelayTeam Seed Time
2:07.37Indianola Ac _________1

1) #248 Kelly Arrington 2) #251 Evvie Grace Franklin
3) #255 Bella Morgan 4) #256 Nyla Thomas

Event  67   IA    - Boys 4x200 Meter Relay HS-Div1

  RelayTeam Seed Time
1:41.16Indianola Ac _________1

1) #268 Graham Howard 2) #270 Ty Killebrew
3) #285 Keric Robinson 4) #286 Haygon Sheedy

Event  69   IA    - Boys 4x200 Meter Relay MS-Div1

  RelayTeam Seed Time
1:41.16Indianola Ac _________1

1) #263 Ryan Cooperwood 2) #264 Patrick Davis
3) #265 Baird Dawson 4) #266 Ethan Hayes



Champion By Choice Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  6:45 PM  3/18/2025  Page 17
2025 Lee Classic

Champion By Choice Timing
Lee Academy  - 3/19/2025

Performance List

Event  71   IA    - Girls 4x800 Meter Relay HS-Div1

  RelayTeam Seed Time
13:43.92Indianola Ac _________1

1) #252 Brenleigh Hunt 2) #253 Ann Ledbetter
3) #259 Ryleigh Peyton Wood 4) #249 Vivian Baird

Event  75   IA    - Boys 4x800 Meter Relay HS-Div1

  RelayTeam Seed Time
10:05.49Indianola Ac _________1

1) #269 Strain Howard 2) #276 Isiah Morgan
3) #278 Tucker Pannel 4) #288 Levi Williamson

Event  77   IA    - Boys 4x800 Meter Relay MS-Div1

  RelayTeam Seed Time
10:05.49Indianola Ac _________1

1) #261 Bryson Brown 2) #277 Levi Morgan
3) #287 Barron Williams 4) #281 Cason Purvis

Event  79   IA    - Girls 4x100 Meter Relay HS-Div1

  RelayTeam Seed Time
56.75Indianola Ac _________1

1) #248 Kelly Arrington 2) #251 Evvie Grace Franklin
3) #255 Bella Morgan 4) #258 Mae Veazy

Event  83   IA    - Boys 4x100 Meter Relay HS-Div1

  RelayTeam Seed Time
48.57Indianola Ac _________1

1) #260 Tristan Bradshaw 2) #268 Graham Howard
3) #270 Ty Killebrew 4) #283 Gavin Roberson

Event  85   IA    - Boys 4x100 Meter Relay MS-Div1

  RelayTeam Seed Time
48.57Indianola Ac _________1

1) #266 Ethan Hayes 2) #265 Baird Dawson
3) #264 Patrick Davis 4) #263 Ryan Cooperwood

Event  87   IA    - Girls 100 Meter Hurdles HS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Indianola Ac 20.34248 Kelly Arrington _________1

Event  91   IA    - Boys 110 Meter Hurdles HS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Indianola Ac 17.90260 Tristan Bradshaw _________1

Event  93   IA    - Boys 110 Meter Hurdles MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Indianola Ac NT263 Ryan Cooperwood _________4

Event  95   IA    - Girls 100 Meter Dash HS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Indianola Ac 13.58255 Bella Morgan _________2

Event  97   IA    - Girls 100 Meter Dash MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Indianola Ac 15.70254 Anna Sterling Massey _________5

Event  99   IA    - Boys 100 Meter Dash HS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Indianola Ac 11.68283 Gavin Roberson _________2

Event  101   IA    - Boys 100 Meter Dash MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Indianola Ac 11.79264 Patrick Davis _________1

Event  103   IA    - Girls 1600 Meter Run HS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Indianola Ac NT253 Ann Ledbetter _________1

Event  105   IA    - Girls 1600 Meter Run MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Indianola Ac 7:35.19249 Vivian Baird _________3

Event  107   IA    - Boys 1600 Meter Run HS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Indianola Ac 5:34.11269 Strain Howard _________1

Event  109   IA    - Boys 1600 Meter Run MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Indianola Ac 6:34.19277 Levi Morgan _________2
Indianola Ac 6:52.27287 Barron Williams _________4

Event  111   IA    - Girls 400 Meter Dash HS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Indianola Ac 1:11.35255 Bella Morgan _________2

Event  113   IA    - Girls 400 Meter Dash MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Indianola Ac 1:22.03254 Anna Sterling Massey _________3

Event  115   IA    - Boys 400 Meter Dash HS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Indianola Ac NT285 Keric Robinson _________4

Event  117   IA    - Boys 400 Meter Dash MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Indianola Ac 1:08.29265 Baird Dawson _________1

Event  119   IA    - Girls 800 Meter Run HS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Indianola Ac NT259 Ryleigh Peyton Wood _________2
Indianola Ac NT252 Brenleigh Hunt _________4

Event  121   IA    - Girls 800 Meter Run MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Indianola Ac 3:27.09249 Vivian Baird _________4

Event  123   IA    - Boys 800 Meter Run HS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Indianola Ac 2:30.63288 Levi Williamson _________2
Indianola Ac NT276 Isiah Morgan _________8

Event  125   IA    - Boys 800 Meter Run MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Indianola Ac 2:42.53281 Cason Purvis _________1
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Champion By Choice Timing
Lee Academy  - 3/19/2025

Performance List

Event  125   IA    - Boys 800 Meter Run MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time

Indianola Ac 2:52.13277 Levi Morgan _________3

Event  127   IA    - Girls 200 Meter Dash HS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Indianola Ac 29.01251 Evvie Grace Franklin _________1

Event  129   IA    - Girls 200 Meter Dash MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Indianola Ac 35.51254 Anna Sterling Massey _________2

Event  131   IA    - Boys 200 Meter Dash HS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Indianola Ac NT285 Keric Robinson _________3

Event  133   IA    - Boys 200 Meter Dash MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Indianola Ac 28.40263 Ryan Cooperwood _________3

Event  137   IA    - Girls 4x400 Meter Relay HS-Div1

  RelayTeam Seed Time
5:35.78Indianola Ac _________1

1) #248 Kelly Arrington 2) #251 Evvie Grace Franklin
3) #252 Brenleigh Hunt 4) #255 Bella Morgan

Event  141   IA    - Boys 4x400 Meter Relay HS-Div1

  RelayTeam Seed Time
4:30.21Indianola Ac _________1

1) #260 Tristan Bradshaw 2) #269 Strain Howard
3) #279 Khylon Pearson 4) #285 Keric Robinson

Event  143   IA    - Boys 4x400 Meter Relay MS-Div1

  RelayTeam Seed Time
4:30.21Indianola Ac _________1

1) #263 Ryan Cooperwood 2) #264 Patrick Davis
3) #265 Baird Dawson 4) #277 Levi Morgan
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Champion By Choice Timing
Lee Academy  - 3/19/2025

Performance List

Event  1   LEMS  - Girls Shot Put HS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Lee Academy- 33-02.00291 Mia Barr _________2
Lee Academy- 27-03.00311 Isabel Walker _________5

Event  3   LEMS  - Girls Shot Put MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Lee Academy- 24-09.00295 Kendall Earnest _________1
Lee Academy- ND290 Lucy Beth Anthony _________5

Event  5   LEMS  - Boys Shot Put HS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Lee Academy- 33-07.50332 Lane Wilkinson _________5
Lee Academy- ND316 Adonnis Cannon _________8

Event  7   LEMS  - Boys Shot Put MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Lee Academy- ND315 Grayson Burleson _________7
Lee Academy- ND325 Jackson Lively _________9

Event  9   LEMS  - Girls Discus Throw HS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Lee Academy- 71-07.50291 Mia Barr _________3
Lee Academy- 62-05313 Ella Williamson _________5

Event  11   LEMS  - Girls Discus Throw MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Lee Academy- 47-01290 Lucy Beth Anthony _________2
Lee Academy- ND304 Karli Matthews _________6

Event  13   LEMS  - Boys Discus Throw HS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Lee Academy- 118-07331 Harris Stonestreet _________2
Lee Academy- 85-08330 Jonathan Redwine _________7

Event  17   LEMS  - Girls High Jump HS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Lee Academy- 3-10.00311 Isabel Walker _________5
Lee Academy- NH294 Britt Denton _________6

Event  19   LEMS  - Girls High Jump MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Lee Academy- NH310 Sophie Tedford _________1

Event  21   LEMS  - Boys High Jump HS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Lee Academy- NH317 Rutland Dickey _________3

Event  25   LEMS  - Girls Long Jump HS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Lee Academy- ND297 Falyn Grissom _________6

Event  27   LEMS  - Girls Long Jump MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Lee Academy- 11-09.50301 Ely Lawrence _________6
Lee Academy- ND307 Anna Tully Seely _________8

Event  29   LEMS  - Boys Long Jump HS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Lee Academy- 20-08.00329 Desi Monix _________1
Lee Academy- 18-04.00314 Brayden Antici _________2

Event  31   LEMS  - Boys Long Jump MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Lee Academy- 17-00.00334 Andrew Yang _________1
Lee Academy- ND324 Hayden Keenum _________11

Event  35   LEMS  - Girls Triple Jump MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Lee Academy- 24-09.50299 Emma Johnson _________2

Event  37   LEMS  - Boys Triple Jump HS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Lee Academy- 35-08.00314 Brayden Antici _________1
Lee Academy- ND317 Rutland Dickey _________5

Event  39   LEMS  - Boys Triple Jump MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Lee Academy- 35-04.00334 Andrew Yang _________1

Event  52   LEMS  - Boys 3200 Meter Run HS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Lee Academy- 12:03.00318 Jon Logan Dill _________1

Event  55   LEMS  - Girls 300 Meter Hurdles HS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Lee Academy- NT302 Maggie Lewis _________2

Event  57   LEMS  - Girls 300 Meter Hurdles MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Lee Academy- NT310 Sophie Tedford _________2

Event  59   LEMS  - Boys 300 Meter Hurdles HS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Lee Academy- 45.94321 Bram Harris _________1

Event  61   LEMS  - Boys 300 Meter Hurdles MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Lee Academy- 45.97324 Hayden Keenum _________1

Event  65   LEMS  - Girls 4x200 Meter Relay MS-Div1

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTLee Academy- _________3

1) #307 Anna Tully Seely 2) #308 Jayne Sewell
3) #301 Ely Lawrence 4) #299 Emma Johnson

Event  67   LEMS  - Boys 4x200 Meter Relay HS-Div1

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTLee Academy- _________2

1) #314 Brayden Antici 2) #317 Rutland Dickey
3) #329 Desi Monix 4) #321 Bram Harris
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Champion By Choice Timing
Lee Academy  - 3/19/2025

Performance List

Event  69   LEMS  - Boys 4x200 Meter Relay MS-Div1

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTLee Academy- _________3

1) #325 Jackson Lively 2) #324 Hayden Keenum
3) #327 Graydon Meredith 4) #334 Andrew Yang

Event  73   LEMS  - Girls 4x800 Meter Relay MS-Div1

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTLee Academy- _________2

1) #293 Kaitlyn Davis 2) #305 Alyson Peyton
3) #312 Liz Weiss 4) #298 Adrienne Jenkins

Event  75   LEMS  - Boys 4x800 Meter Relay HS-Div1

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTLee Academy- _________2

1) #318 Jon Logan Dill 2) #320 Noah George
3) #323 Sawyer Humber 4) #317 Rutland Dickey

Event  77   LEMS  - Boys 4x800 Meter Relay MS-Div1

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTLee Academy- _________3

1) #319 Reed Dill 2) #328 Trace Meredith
3) #326 Conner Lunceford 4) #325 Jackson Lively

Event  81   LEMS  - Girls 4x100 Meter Relay MS-Div1

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTLee Academy- _________3

1) #307 Anna Tully Seely 2) #308 Jayne Sewell
3) #299 Emma Johnson 4) #301 Ely Lawrence

Event  83   LEMS  - Boys 4x100 Meter Relay HS-Div1

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTLee Academy- _________2

1) #314 Brayden Antici 2) #317 Rutland Dickey
3) #321 Bram Harris 4) #333 Darren Williams

Event  85   LEMS  - Boys 4x100 Meter Relay MS-Div1

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTLee Academy- _________4

1) #324 Hayden Keenum 2) #327 Graydon Meredith
3) #334 Andrew Yang 4) #322 Griffin Hays

Event  87   LEMS  - Girls 100 Meter Hurdles HS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Lee Academy- NT313 Ella Williamson _________3

Event  89   LEMS  - Girls 100 Meter Hurdles MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Lee Academy- NT310 Sophie Tedford _________3

Event  91   LEMS  - Boys 110 Meter Hurdles HS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Lee Academy- 19.20321 Bram Harris _________2

Event  93   LEMS  - Boys 110 Meter Hurdles MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Lee Academy- 19.17324 Hayden Keenum _________1

Event  95   LEMS  - Girls 100 Meter Dash HS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Lee Academy- NT300 Lucy Kate Johnson _________4

Event  97   LEMS  - Girls 100 Meter Dash MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Lee Academy- 14.50299 Emma Johnson _________3

Event  99   LEMS  - Boys 100 Meter Dash HS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Lee Academy- 11.47329 Desi Monix _________1

Event  101   LEMS  - Boys 100 Meter Dash MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Lee Academy- NT334 Andrew Yang _________4

Event  105   LEMS  - Girls 1600 Meter Run MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Lee Academy- 7:00.25292 Steele Britt _________1
Lee Academy- NT295 Kendall Earnest _________8

Event  107   LEMS  - Boys 1600 Meter Run HS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Lee Academy- 5:44.29318 Jon Logan Dill _________2

Event  109   LEMS  - Boys 1600 Meter Run MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Lee Academy- NT319 Reed Dill _________7
Lee Academy- NT326 Conner Lunceford _________8

Event  111   LEMS  - Girls 400 Meter Dash HS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Lee Academy- 1:19.65309 Anna-Chris Talley _________4

Event  113   LEMS  - Girls 400 Meter Dash MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Lee Academy- 1:12.82301 Ely Lawrence _________2

Event  115   LEMS  - Boys 400 Meter Dash HS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Lee Academy- 1:00.90314 Brayden Antici _________3

Event  117   LEMS  - Boys 400 Meter Dash MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Lee Academy- NT319 Reed Dill _________5

Event  119   LEMS  - Girls 800 Meter Run HS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Lee Academy- NT294 Britt Denton _________3

Event  121   LEMS  - Girls 800 Meter Run MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Lee Academy- NT306 Avery Ruscoe _________8
Lee Academy- NT292 Steele Britt _________9

Event  123   LEMS  - Boys 800 Meter Run HS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Lee Academy- 2:56.51323 Sawyer Humber _________5
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Champion By Choice Timing
Lee Academy  - 3/19/2025

Performance List

Event  123   LEMS  - Boys 800 Meter Run HS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time

Lee Academy- NT320 Noah George _________7

Event  125   LEMS  - Boys 800 Meter Run MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Lee Academy- 2:55.84325 Jackson Lively _________4
Lee Academy- NT319 Reed Dill _________13

Event  127   LEMS  - Girls 200 Meter Dash HS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Lee Academy- NT300 Lucy Kate Johnson _________2

Event  129   LEMS  - Girls 200 Meter Dash MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Lee Academy- NT308 Jayne Sewell _________3

Event  131   LEMS  - Boys 200 Meter Dash HS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Lee Academy- 24.84329 Desi Monix _________1

Event  133   LEMS  - Boys 200 Meter Dash MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Lee Academy- 28.14322 Griffin Hays _________2

Event  137   LEMS  - Girls 4x400 Meter Relay HS-Div1

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTLee Academy- _________2

1) #309 Anna-Chris Talley 2) #300 Lucy Kate Johnson
3) #297 Falyn Grissom 4) #302 Maggie Lewis

Event  139   LEMS  - Girls 4x400 Meter Relay MS-Div1

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTLee Academy- _________4

1) #292 Steele Britt 2) #301 Ely Lawrence
3) #303 Amelia Lunceford 4) #296 Piper Fondren

Event  141   LEMS  - Boys 4x400 Meter Relay HS-Div1

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTLee Academy- _________2

1) #314 Brayden Antici 2) #317 Rutland Dickey
3) #321 Bram Harris 4) #329 Desi Monix

Event  143   LEMS  - Boys 4x400 Meter Relay MS-Div1

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTLee Academy- _________4

1) #322 Griffin Hays 2) #324 Hayden Keenum
3) #325 Jackson Lively 4) #327 Graydon Meredith
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Champion By Choice Timing
Lee Academy  - 3/19/2025

Performance List

Event  2   MRVL  - Girls Shot Put HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Marvell Acad 26-04.00336 Briley Bartlett _________5
Marvell Acad 20-09.00353 Sydney Medford _________8

Event  4   MRVL  - Girls Shot Put MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Marvell Acad 18-01.00341 Addison Chastain _________7
Marvell Acad ND343 Kenzie Cook _________8

Event  6   MRVL  - Boys Shot Put HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Marvell Acad 22-06.00368 Sam Sabatini _________4
Marvell Acad ND356 Kayden Floyd _________10

Event  8   MRVL  - Boys Shot Put MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Marvell Acad ND373 Greg Strickland _________6
Marvell Acad ND361 Slay Gschwend _________7

Event  10   MRVL  - Girls Discus Throw HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Marvell Acad 66-00336 Briley Bartlett _________5
Marvell Acad 59-05353 Sydney Medford _________7

Event  12   MRVL  - Girls Discus Throw MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Marvell Acad 40-08.75341 Addison Chastain _________6
Marvell Acad ND343 Kenzie Cook _________8

Event  14   MRVL  - Boys Discus Throw HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Marvell Acad 109-10363 Patrick Mccall _________1
Marvell Acad ND358 Will Fowler _________10

Event  16   MRVL  - Boys Discus Throw MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Marvell Acad 67-02369 Levi Sabbatini _________3
Marvell Acad ND370 Jackson Schaffhauser _________6

Event  18   MRVL  - Girls High Jump HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Marvell Acad 4-00.00350 Taylor Lammers _________4

Event  20   MRVL  - Girls High Jump MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Marvell Acad 4-04.00337 Isabella Bartlett _________2

Event  24   MRVL  - Boys High Jump MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Marvell Acad NH367 Sawyer Roth _________3
Marvell Acad NH364 Denton Mccoy _________4

Event  26   MRVL  - Girls Long Jump HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Marvell Acad 14-01.25352 Bentley McCoy _________4
Marvell Acad 13-01.00350 Taylor Lammers _________7

Event  28   MRVL  - Girls Long Jump MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Marvell Acad ND342 Kareline Chastain _________11
Marvell Acad ND338 Amelia Brown _________12

Event  32   MRVL  - Boys Long Jump MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Marvell Acad 13-10.50362 John Kale _________2
Marvell Acad ND367 Sawyer Roth _________5

Event  34   MRVL  - Girls Triple Jump HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Marvell Acad 29-06.50352 Bentley McCoy _________2
Marvell Acad 27-08.00340 Austin Camp _________4

Event  36   MRVL  - Girls Triple Jump MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Marvell Acad 22-04.00344 Conley Ferebee _________7
Marvell Acad ND349 Audrey Kemmer _________8

Event  40   MRVL  - Boys Triple Jump MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Marvell Acad ND362 John Kale _________2

Event  42   MRVL  - Girls Pole Vault HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Marvell Acad 8-00.00348 Kayla Johnson _________4

Event  50   MRVL  - Girls 3200 Meter Run HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Marvell Acad 13:56.33348 Kayla Johnson _________2
Marvell Acad 15:07.00345 Kemmer Gurley _________3

Event  53   MRVL  - Boys 3200 Meter Run MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Marvell Acad NT371 Cyser Smith _________1
Marvell Acad NT355 Wade Bartlett _________3

Event  56   MRVL  - Girls 300 Meter Hurdles HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Marvell Acad 55.13351 Dru McCormick _________4

Event  58   MRVL  - Girls 300 Meter Hurdles MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Marvell Acad 59.40338 Amelia Brown _________3

Event  60   MRVL  - Boys 300 Meter Hurdles HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Marvell Acad 52.42365 Jorden Miller _________2

Event  62   MRVL  - Boys 300 Meter Hurdles MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Marvell Acad NT362 John Kale _________4
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Champion By Choice Timing
Lee Academy  - 3/19/2025

Performance List

Event  64   MRVL  - Girls 4x200 Meter Relay HS-Div2

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTMarvell Acad _________1

1) #346 Annaline Jackson 2) #347 Harper James
3) #350 Taylor Lammers 4) #351 Dru McCormick

Event  66   MRVL  - Girls 4x200 Meter Relay MS-Div2

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTMarvell Acad _________2

1) #335 Riley Jo Banks 2) #337 Isabella Bartlett
3) #338 Amelia Brown 4) #349 Audrey Kemmer

Event  68   MRVL  - Boys 4x200 Meter Relay HS-Div2

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTMarvell Acad _________2

1) #363 Patrick Mccall 2) #365 Jorden Miller
3) #366 Russell Mooney 4) #375 John Parker Wilson

Event  70   MRVL  - Boys 4x200 Meter Relay MS-Div2

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTMarvell Acad _________2

1) #359 Collin Fraiser 2) #360 Evan Gagne
3) #362 John Kale 4) #364 Denton Mccoy

Event  72   MRVL  - Girls 4x800 Meter Relay HS-Div2

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTMarvell Acad _________3

1) #339 Perry Brown 2) #342 Kareline Chastain
3) #345 Kemmer Gurley 4) #348 Kayla Johnson

Event  74   MRVL  - Girls 4x800 Meter Relay MS-Div2

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTMarvell Acad _________3

1) #335 Riley Jo Banks 2) #338 Amelia Brown
3) #341 Addison Chastain 4) #342 Kareline Chastain

Event  78   MRVL  - Boys 4x800 Meter Relay MS-Div2

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTMarvell Acad _________3

1) #355 Wade Bartlett 2) #357 Riley Fortenberry
3) #360 Evan Gagne 4) #362 John Kale

Event  80   MRVL  - Girls 4x100 Meter Relay HS-Div2

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTMarvell Acad _________2

1) #346 Annaline Jackson 2) #347 Harper James
3) #350 Taylor Lammers 4) #351 Dru McCormick

Event  82   MRVL  - Girls 4x100 Meter Relay MS-Div2

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTMarvell Acad _________3

1) #335 Riley Jo Banks 2) #338 Amelia Brown
3) #343 Kenzie Cook 4) #349 Audrey Kemmer

Event  84   MRVL  - Boys 4x100 Meter Relay HS-Div2

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTMarvell Acad _________2

1) #356 Kayden Floyd 2) #363 Patrick Mccall
3) #365 Jorden Miller 4) #366 Russell Mooney

Event  86   MRVL  - Boys 4x100 Meter Relay MS-Div2

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTMarvell Acad _________2

1) #359 Collin Fraiser 2) #360 Evan Gagne
3) #362 John Kale 4) #364 Denton Mccoy

Event  88   MRVL  - Girls 100 Meter Hurdles HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Marvell Acad 20.83340 Austin Camp _________4

Event  90   MRVL  - Girls 100 Meter Hurdles MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Marvell Acad 23.31338 Amelia Brown _________3

Event  92   MRVL  - Boys 110 Meter Hurdles HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Marvell Acad 20.98365 Jorden Miller _________2

Event  94   MRVL  - Boys 110 Meter Hurdles MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Marvell Acad 19.04364 Denton Mccoy _________1

Event  96   MRVL  - Girls 100 Meter Dash HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Marvell Acad 14.01346 Annaline Jackson _________3

Event  98   MRVL  - Girls 100 Meter Dash MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Marvell Acad NT343 Kenzie Cook _________5

Event  100   MRVL  - Boys 100 Meter Dash HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Marvell Acad NT365 Jorden Miller _________4

Event  102   MRVL  - Boys 100 Meter Dash MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Marvell Acad NT374 Thomas Thompson _________3

Event  104   MRVL  - Girls 1600 Meter Run HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Marvell Acad 6:50.09345 Kemmer Gurley _________4
Marvell Acad 8:01.55339 Perry Brown _________7

Event  106   MRVL  - Girls 1600 Meter Run MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Marvell Acad 7:42.96342 Kareline Chastain _________3
Marvell Acad NT354 Ella Riddell _________5

Event  108   MRVL  - Boys 1600 Meter Run HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Marvell Acad 6:22.58375 John Parker Wilson _________3
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Champion By Choice Timing
Lee Academy  - 3/19/2025

Performance List

Event  110   MRVL  - Boys 1600 Meter Run MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Marvell Acad 6:19.21359 Collin Fraiser _________1
Marvell Acad NT360 Evan Gagne _________7

Event  112   MRVL  - Girls 400 Meter Dash HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Marvell Acad 1:08.70346 Annaline Jackson _________3

Event  114   MRVL  - Girls 400 Meter Dash MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Marvell Acad 1:09.80337 Isabella Bartlett _________1

Event  116   MRVL  - Boys 400 Meter Dash HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Marvell Acad NT366 Russell Mooney _________4

Event  118   MRVL  - Boys 400 Meter Dash MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Marvell Acad NT359 Collin Fraiser _________4

Event  120   MRVL  - Girls 800 Meter Run HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Marvell Acad 3:20.34339 Perry Brown _________6
Marvell Acad 3:25.17345 Kemmer Gurley _________7

Event  122   MRVL  - Girls 800 Meter Run MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Marvell Acad 2:48.10337 Isabella Bartlett _________2
Marvell Acad 2:48.54349 Audrey Kemmer _________3

Event  124   MRVL  - Boys 800 Meter Run HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Marvell Acad 2:53.09375 John Parker Wilson _________2

Event  126   MRVL  - Boys 800 Meter Run MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Marvell Acad 2:33.75364 Denton Mccoy _________1
Marvell Acad NT360 Evan Gagne _________8

Event  128   MRVL  - Girls 200 Meter Dash HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Marvell Acad 29.49346 Annaline Jackson _________3

Event  130   MRVL  - Girls 200 Meter Dash MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Marvell Acad 32.76349 Audrey Kemmer _________3

Event  132   MRVL  - Boys 200 Meter Dash HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Marvell Acad NT356 Kayden Floyd _________5

Event  134   MRVL  - Boys 200 Meter Dash MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Marvell Acad 29.45367 Sawyer Roth _________2

Event  138   MRVL  - Girls 4x400 Meter Relay HS-Div2

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTMarvell Acad _________1

1) #346 Annaline Jackson 2) #347 Harper James
3) #350 Taylor Lammers 4) #351 Dru McCormick

Event  140   MRVL  - Girls 4x400 Meter Relay MS-Div2

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTMarvell Acad _________1

1) #335 Riley Jo Banks 2) #337 Isabella Bartlett
3) #343 Kenzie Cook 4) #338 Amelia Brown

Event  142   MRVL  - Boys 4x400 Meter Relay HS-Div2

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTMarvell Acad _________2

1) #363 Patrick Mccall 2) #365 Jorden Miller
3) #366 Russell Mooney 4) #372 Chris Sorsby

Event  144   MRVL  - Boys 4x400 Meter Relay MS-Div2

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTMarvell Acad _________2

1) #360 Evan Gagne 2) #367 Sawyer Roth
3) #374 Thomas Thompson 4) #359 Collin Fraiser
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Event  1   NDS   - Girls Shot Put HS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Mark
North Delta 28-00.00378 Corey Cox _________3
North Delta 22-00.50384 Lila Ray Mabus _________8

Event  3   NDS   - Girls Shot Put MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Mark
North Delta 21-04.50394 Mary Carly Tutor _________2
North Delta ND387 Betts Murphy _________7

Event  5   NDS   - Boys Shot Put HS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Mark
North Delta ND400 drew hobson _________7
North Delta ND401 Joseph Martindale _________9

Event  7   NDS   - Boys Shot Put MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Mark
North Delta 36-10.00402 Dalton Mills _________1
North Delta 36-08.75405 Walt Sanders _________2

Event  9   NDS   - Girls Discus Throw HS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Mark
North Delta 91-03378 Corey Cox _________1
North Delta 52-08384 Lila Ray Mabus _________8

Event  11   NDS   - Girls Discus Throw MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Mark
North Delta 41-00394 Mary Carly Tutor _________3
North Delta ND387 Betts Murphy _________8

Event  13   NDS   - Boys Discus Throw HS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Mark
North Delta 91-00401 Joseph Martindale _________4
North Delta ND400 drew hobson _________9

Event  15   NDS   - Boys Discus Throw MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Mark
North Delta 97-04405 Walt Sanders _________1
North Delta 87-11402 Dalton Mills _________3

Event  17   NDS   - Girls High Jump HS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Mark
North Delta 4-10.00390 Ella Rivers _________1
North Delta 4-02.00395 Gracie Ucci _________4

Event  19   NDS   - Girls High Jump MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Mark
North Delta NH392 Lexi Shook _________2
North Delta NH396 Mollie Vick _________3

Event  25   NDS   - Girls Long Jump HS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Mark
North Delta 11-03.25393 Laney Taylor _________5
North Delta ND377 Italy Chambers _________7

Event  27   NDS   - Girls Long Jump MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Mark
North Delta 15-01.00388 Graham Overton _________1
North Delta 12-10.00392 Lexi Shook _________4

Event  29   NDS   - Boys Long Jump HS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Mark
North Delta ND404 Mike Pinkeston _________6

Event  33   NDS   - Girls Triple Jump HS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Mark
North Delta 30-09.75393 Laney Taylor _________3
North Delta 27-08.00397 Anna Clay Worsham _________5

Event  35   NDS   - Girls Triple Jump MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Mark
North Delta ND396 Mollie Vick _________6

Event  37   NDS   - Boys Triple Jump HS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Mark
North Delta 34-05.00404 Mike Pinkeston _________4

Event  55   NDS   - Girls 300 Meter Hurdles HS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
North Delta NT376 Henley Burt _________3

Event  57   NDS   - Girls 300 Meter Hurdles MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
North Delta NT381 Tynleigh Rae Goodwin _________3

Event  59   NDS   - Boys 300 Meter Hurdles HS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
North Delta 54.48404 Mike Pinkeston _________4

Event  63   NDS   - Girls 4x200 Meter Relay HS-Div1

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTNorth Delta _________3

Event  65   NDS   - Girls 4x200 Meter Relay MS-Div1

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTNorth Delta _________4

Event  71   NDS   - Girls 4x800 Meter Relay HS-Div1

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTNorth Delta _________2

Event  73   NDS   - Girls 4x800 Meter Relay MS-Div1

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTNorth Delta _________4

Event  79   NDS   - Girls 4x100 Meter Relay HS-Div1

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTNorth Delta _________3

Event  81   NDS   - Girls 4x100 Meter Relay MS-Div1

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTNorth Delta _________5
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Event  87   NDS   - Girls 100 Meter Hurdles HS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
North Delta 21.28397 Anna Clay Worsham _________2

Event  89   NDS   - Girls 100 Meter Hurdles MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
North Delta 19.51388 Graham Overton _________1

Event  91   NDS   - Boys 110 Meter Hurdles HS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
North Delta 21.13404 Mike Pinkeston _________3

Event  95   NDS   - Girls 100 Meter Dash HS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
North Delta 13.25393 Laney Taylor _________1

Event  97   NDS   - Girls 100 Meter Dash MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
North Delta 14.30388 Graham Overton _________1

Event  99   NDS   - Boys 100 Meter Dash HS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
North Delta 13.22399 Gabe Carlilse _________5

Event  111   NDS   - Girls 400 Meter Dash HS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
North Delta 1:15.63379 Ac Flaut _________3

Event  113   NDS   - Girls 400 Meter Dash MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
North Delta NT380 allie flaut _________6

Event  115   NDS   - Boys 400 Meter Dash HS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
North Delta 55.78398 colby baker _________1

Event  121   NDS   - Girls 800 Meter Run MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
North Delta 3:10.13391 Lucy Robertson _________1
North Delta 3:18.02396 Mollie Vick _________3

Event  123   NDS   - Boys 800 Meter Run HS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
North Delta 2:49.78403 Logan Mills _________4

Event  127   NDS   - Girls 200 Meter Dash HS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
North Delta NT377 Italy Chambers _________4

Event  129   NDS   - Girls 200 Meter Dash MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
North Delta NT392 Lexi Shook _________4
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Event  1   NSA   - Girls Shot Put HS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Mark
North Sunflo 34-06.00409 elizabeth head _________1

Event  5   NSA   - Boys Shot Put HS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Mark
North Sunflo 41-07.00422 Bryce Redwine _________1
North Sunflo ND420 Bryson Holland _________10

Event  13   NSA   - Boys Discus Throw HS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Mark
North Sunflo 137-09422 Bryce Redwine _________1
North Sunflo ND420 Bryson Holland _________8

Event  25   NSA   - Girls Long Jump HS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Mark
North Sunflo ND410 Baylee Hewitt _________8

Event  27   NSA   - Girls Long Jump MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Mark
North Sunflo 13-04.50416 Desyrai Washington _________3
North Sunflo 12-03.75408 Taelor Harper _________5

Event  31   NSA   - Boys Long Jump MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Mark
North Sunflo 14-07.00423 Gage Scallion _________3
North Sunflo ND426 Nicholas Whitaker _________5

Event  54   NSA   - Boys 3200 Meter Run MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
North Sunflo NT424 Dawson Turner _________4

Event  69   NSA   - Boys 4x200 Meter Relay MS-Div1

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTNorth Sunflo _________2

1) #418 Cash Goss 2) #423 Gage Scallion
3) #426 Nicholas Whitaker 4) #417 Dalton Gilbert

Event  73   NSA   - Girls 4x800 Meter Relay MS-Div1

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTNorth Sunflo _________1

1) #411 Skye Holmes 2) #412 Chloe Horton
3) #415 Autumn Place 4) #414 Mabrey Parks

Event  77   NSA   - Boys 4x800 Meter Relay MS-Div1

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTNorth Sunflo _________4

Event  81   NSA   - Girls 4x100 Meter Relay MS-Div1

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTNorth Sunflo _________2

1) #408 Taelor Harper 2) #413 McKee Molly
3) #416 Desyrai Washington 4) #406 Autumn Couey

Event  85   NSA   - Boys 4x100 Meter Relay MS-Div1

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTNorth Sunflo _________3

1) #418 Cash Goss 2) #423 Gage Scallion
3) #426 Nicholas Whitaker 4) #417 Dalton Gilbert

Event  87   NSA   - Girls 100 Meter Hurdles HS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
North Sunflo NT410 Baylee Hewitt _________4

Event  89   NSA   - Girls 100 Meter Hurdles MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
North Sunflo 22.49408 Taelor Harper _________2

Event  93   NSA   - Boys 110 Meter Hurdles MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
North Sunflo NT423 Gage Scallion _________2

Event  97   NSA   - Girls 100 Meter Dash MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
North Sunflo 15.01416 Desyrai Washington _________4

Event  99   NSA   - Boys 100 Meter Dash HS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
North Sunflo 12.30419 miller green _________3

Event  101   NSA   - Boys 100 Meter Dash MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
North Sunflo NT417 Dalton Gilbert _________6

Event  105   NSA   - Girls 1600 Meter Run MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
North Sunflo NT412 Chloe Horton _________5
North Sunflo NT407 Addy Debower _________7

Event  113   NSA   - Girls 400 Meter Dash MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
North Sunflo 1:27.44413 McKee Molly _________4

Event  115   NSA   - Boys 400 Meter Dash HS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
North Sunflo 59.10419 miller green _________2

Event  117   NSA   - Boys 400 Meter Dash MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
North Sunflo NT426 Nicholas Whitaker _________4

Event  119   NSA   - Girls 800 Meter Run HS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
North Sunflo 4:26.70415 Autumn Place _________1

Event  121   NSA   - Girls 800 Meter Run MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
North Sunflo 4:26.70415 Autumn Place _________6
North Sunflo NT412 Chloe Horton _________11
North Sunflo NT411 Skye Holmes _________14
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Event  123   NSA   - Boys 800 Meter Run HS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
North Sunflo 3:16.47423 Gage Scallion _________6

Event  125   NSA   - Boys 800 Meter Run MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
North Sunflo 3:16.47423 Gage Scallion _________5
North Sunflo NT424 Dawson Turner _________8
North Sunflo NT426 Nicholas Whitaker _________9

Event  129   NSA   - Girls 200 Meter Dash MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
North Sunflo NT406 Autumn Couey _________5

Event  133   NSA   - Boys 200 Meter Dash MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
North Sunflo 27.99418 Cash Goss _________1

Event  139   NSA   - Girls 4x400 Meter Relay MS-Div1

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTNorth Sunflo _________1

1) #408 Taelor Harper 2) #413 McKee Molly
3) #406 Autumn Couey 4) #416 Desyrai Washington

Event  143   NSA   - Boys 4x400 Meter Relay MS-Div1

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTNorth Sunflo _________2

1) #417 Dalton Gilbert 2) #426 Nicholas Whitaker
3) #418 Cash Goss 4) #423 Gage Scallion
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Event  3   REGE  - Girls Shot Put MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Regents Of O ND484 May Vanlandeghem _________6
Regents Of O ND473 Nora Greene _________8

Event  7   REGE  - Boys Shot Put MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Regents Of O 26-03.50498 Nicholas Greene _________4

Event  11   REGE  - Girls Discus Throw MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Regents Of O ND484 May Vanlandeghem _________5
Regents Of O ND473 Nora Greene _________7

Event  15   REGE  - Boys Discus Throw MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Regents Of O 69-01498 Nicholas Greene _________4

Event  19   REGE  - Girls High Jump MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Regents Of O NH475 Liz Hopson _________4

Event  23   REGE  - Boys High Jump MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Regents Of O NH515 Stephen Williams _________1
Regents Of O NH500 Wade Hill _________2

Event  27   REGE  - Girls Long Jump MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Regents Of O ND485 Gemma Yates _________7
Regents Of O ND476 Mimi Leach _________12

Event  31   REGE  - Boys Long Jump MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Regents Of O ND486 Sam Barkley _________9
Regents Of O ND502 Hayes Leach _________10

Event  35   REGE  - Girls Triple Jump MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Regents Of O ND485 Gemma Yates _________4
Regents Of O ND476 Mimi Leach _________5

Event  39   REGE  - Boys Triple Jump MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Regents Of O ND516 Jayce Wright _________3
Regents Of O ND495 Jonathan Flowers _________4

Event  45   REGE  - Boys Pole Vault HS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Regents Of O NH516 Jayce Wright _________1
Regents Of O NH491 Levi Dean _________2

Event  47   REGE  - Boys Pole Vault MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Regents Of O NH514 Swinton White _________1
Regents Of O NH497 James Graeber _________2

Event  49   REGE  - Girls 3200 Meter Run HS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Regents Of O 14:55.66477 Chloe Liebenberg _________1

Event  54   REGE  - Boys 3200 Meter Run MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Regents Of O 13:33.24508 Cade Reed _________2
Regents Of O NT505 Tennyson Monteith _________5

Event  57   REGE  - Girls 300 Meter Hurdles MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Regents Of O NT475 Liz Hopson _________4

Event  61   REGE  - Boys 300 Meter Hurdles MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Regents Of O NT511 Owen Stubbs _________3

Event  65   REGE  - Girls 4x200 Meter Relay MS-Div1

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTRegents Of O _________2

1) #471 Nila Vae Cochet 2) #485 Gemma Yates
3) #476 Mimi Leach 4) #472 Pearson Cochet

Event  69   REGE  - Boys 4x200 Meter Relay MS-Div1

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTRegents Of O _________4

1) #516 Jayce Wright 2) #500 Wade Hill
3) #494 Maxim Dornbusch 4) #502 Hayes Leach

Event  73   REGE  - Girls 4x800 Meter Relay MS-Div1

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTRegents Of O _________3

1) #482 Molly Shirkey 2) #474 Presley Gross
3) #473 Nora Greene 4) #479 Rosie McClendon

Event  75   REGE  - Boys 4x800 Meter Relay HS-Div1

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTRegents Of O _________3

1) #506 Cave Morgan 2) #497 James Graeber
3) #503 Jack Lewis 4) #499 Harris Griffin

Event  77   REGE  - Boys 4x800 Meter Relay MS-Div1

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTRegents Of O _________2

1) #493 Major Dornbusch 2) #512 John Whelan
3) #507 Bradley Pugh 4) #495 Jonathan Flowers

Event  81   REGE  - Girls 4x100 Meter Relay MS-Div1

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTRegents Of O _________6

1) #471 Nila Vae Cochet 2) #482 Molly Shirkey
3) #476 Mimi Leach 4) #472 Pearson Cochet
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Event  85   REGE  - Boys 4x100 Meter Relay MS-Div1

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTRegents Of O _________6

1) #516 Jayce Wright 2) #500 Wade Hill
3) #494 Maxim Dornbusch 4) #502 Hayes Leach

Event  89   REGE  - Girls 100 Meter Hurdles MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Regents Of O NT475 Liz Hopson _________4

Event  93   REGE  - Boys 110 Meter Hurdles MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Regents Of O NT517 Ian Yates _________3

Event  101   REGE  - Boys 100 Meter Dash MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Regents Of O NT502 Hayes Leach _________3

Event  105   REGE  - Girls 1600 Meter Run MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Regents Of O NT478 Sophie Liebenberg _________4

Event  109   REGE  - Boys 1600 Meter Run MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Regents Of O 5:48.62487 Charles Bryan _________1
Regents Of O NT509 Clark Sorgenfrei _________5

Event  111   REGE  - Girls 400 Meter Dash HS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Regents Of O NT481 Lorelei Samuels _________5

Event  113   REGE  - Girls 400 Meter Dash MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Regents Of O 1:05.66471 Nila Vae Cochet _________1

Event  117   REGE  - Boys 400 Meter Dash MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Regents Of O NT500 Wade Hill _________6

Event  121   REGE  - Girls 800 Meter Run MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Regents Of O NT481 Lorelei Samuels _________7
Regents Of O NT482 Molly Shirkey _________10

Event  125   REGE  - Boys 800 Meter Run MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Regents Of O NT486 Sam Barkley _________6
Regents Of O NT496 Braxton Golding _________11

Event  133   REGE  - Boys 200 Meter Dash MS-Div1

    SchoolName Seed Time
Regents Of O NT502 Hayes Leach _________6

Event  139   REGE  - Girls 4x400 Meter Relay MS-Div1

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTRegents Of O _________5

1) #481 Lorelei Samuels 2) #474 Presley Gross
3) #485 Gemma Yates 4) #471 Nila Vae Cochet

Event  143   REGE  - Boys 4x400 Meter Relay MS-Div1

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTRegents Of O _________5

1) #516 Jayce Wright 2) #500 Wade Hill
3) #511 Owen Stubbs 4) #502 Hayes Leach
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Event  2   TUN   - Girls Shot Put HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Tunica Acade 29-03.00546 Addison Williams _________3
Tunica Acade 27-02.00522 Addison Casey _________4

Event  4   TUN   - Girls Shot Put MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Tunica Acade 18-03.00530 Erin James _________6
Tunica Acade ND525 Avery Floyd _________13

Event  8   TUN   - Boys Shot Put MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Tunica Acade 34-01.00553 Luke Harrison _________2

Event  10   TUN   - Girls Discus Throw HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Tunica Acade 89-07546 Addison Williams _________3
Tunica Acade 56-03522 Addison Casey _________9

Event  12   TUN   - Girls Discus Throw MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Tunica Acade 59-01.50530 Erin James _________4
Tunica Acade ND525 Avery Floyd _________12

Event  16   TUN   - Boys Discus Throw MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Tunica Acade 99-01553 Luke Harrison _________2

Event  18   TUN   - Girls High Jump HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Tunica Acade NH545 Maddie Wescott _________7

Event  20   TUN   - Girls High Jump MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Tunica Acade NH533 Hayden Looney _________7
Tunica Acade NH535 Ellie Mangum _________8

Event  24   TUN   - Boys High Jump MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Tunica Acade 5-02.00552 Asher Harrison _________1
Tunica Acade 5-00.00554 Mac Johnson _________2

Event  26   TUN   - Girls Long Jump HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Tunica Acade 14-08.50540 Callie Sanders _________3
Tunica Acade ND544 Lindsay Wallace _________9

Event  28   TUN   - Girls Long Jump MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Tunica Acade 13-09.25535 Ellie Mangum _________3
Tunica Acade 13-08.75518 Yeates Allen _________4

Event  32   TUN   - Boys Long Jump MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Tunica Acade ND554 Mac Johnson _________6
Tunica Acade ND556 Brody McGee _________8

Event  34   TUN   - Girls Triple Jump HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Tunica Acade ND544 Lindsay Wallace _________7

Event  36   TUN   - Girls Triple Jump MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Tunica Acade 29-00.00518 Yeates Allen _________1
Tunica Acade ND535 Ellie Mangum _________9

Event  42   TUN   - Girls Pole Vault HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Tunica Acade 9-00.00536 Lucille Myers _________2

Event  56   TUN   - Girls 300 Meter Hurdles HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Tunica Acade 48.64539 Sessions Pennock _________1

Event  58   TUN   - Girls 300 Meter Hurdles MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Tunica Acade NT533 Hayden Looney _________6

Event  62   TUN   - Boys 300 Meter Hurdles MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Tunica Acade NT556 Brody McGee _________2

Event  64   TUN   - Girls 4x200 Meter Relay HS-Div2

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTTunica Acade _________2

1) #538 Georgia Pennock 2) #539 Sessions Pennock
3) #540 Callie Sanders 4) #547 Laney Williams

Event  66   TUN   - Girls 4x200 Meter Relay MS-Div2

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTTunica Acade _________6

1) #524 Landrey Ethridge 2) #535 Ellie Mangum
3) #527 Leland Graves 4) #518 Yeates Allen

Event  70   TUN   - Boys 4x200 Meter Relay MS-Div2

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTTunica Acade _________5

1) #556 Brody McGee 2) #554 Mac Johnson
3) #552 Asher Harrison 4) #553 Luke Harrison

Event  72   TUN   - Girls 4x800 Meter Relay HS-Div2

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTTunica Acade _________2

1) #544 Lindsay Wallace 2) #526 Andi Kate Graves
3) #531 Riley Jeffcoat 4) #543 Laney Wallace

Event  74   TUN   - Girls 4x800 Meter Relay MS-Div2

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTTunica Acade _________2

1) #529 Krissa Horn 2) #519 Sue Berry
3) #532 Brelan Jones 4) #521 Hayden Byrd
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Event  78   TUN   - Boys 4x800 Meter Relay MS-Div2

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTTunica Acade _________2

1) #551 Avery Gunter 2) #555 K.J. Lewis
3) #549 Bridgers Faulkner 4) #550 Ford Fyfe

Event  80   TUN   - Girls 4x100 Meter Relay HS-Div2

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTTunica Acade _________3

1) #538 Georgia Pennock 2) #539 Sessions Pennock
3) #540 Callie Sanders 4) #547 Laney Williams

Event  82   TUN   - Girls 4x100 Meter Relay MS-Div2

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTTunica Acade _________5

1) #524 Landrey Ethridge 2) #527 Leland Graves
3) #535 Ellie Mangum 4) #518 Yeates Allen

Event  86   TUN   - Boys 4x100 Meter Relay MS-Div2

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTTunica Acade _________5

1) #552 Asher Harrison 2) #554 Mac Johnson
3) #548 Jay Butler 4) #553 Luke Harrison

Event  88   TUN   - Girls 100 Meter Hurdles HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Tunica Acade 17.08536 Lucille Myers _________1

Event  90   TUN   - Girls 100 Meter Hurdles MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Tunica Acade NT533 Hayden Looney _________5

Event  94   TUN   - Boys 110 Meter Hurdles MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Tunica Acade NT556 Brody McGee _________3

Event  96   TUN   - Girls 100 Meter Dash HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Tunica Acade 14.20547 Laney Williams _________4

Event  98   TUN   - Girls 100 Meter Dash MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Tunica Acade NT524 Landrey Ethridge _________4

Event  102   TUN   - Boys 100 Meter Dash MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Tunica Acade NT553 Luke Harrison _________4

Event  106   TUN   - Girls 1600 Meter Run MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Tunica Acade 8:08.51529 Krissa Horn _________4

Event  112   TUN   - Girls 400 Meter Dash HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Tunica Acade 1:11.43539 Sessions Pennock _________4

Event  114   TUN   - Girls 400 Meter Dash MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Tunica Acade 1:10.24518 Yeates Allen _________2

Event  118   TUN   - Boys 400 Meter Dash MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Tunica Acade 1:05.81552 Asher Harrison _________1

Event  120   TUN   - Girls 800 Meter Run HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Tunica Acade 2:53.02526 Andi Kate Graves _________3
Tunica Acade 2:54.04531 Riley Jeffcoat _________4

Event  122   TUN   - Girls 800 Meter Run MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Tunica Acade 2:57.35521 Hayden Byrd _________4
Tunica Acade NT519 Sue Berry _________12

Event  126   TUN   - Boys 800 Meter Run MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Tunica Acade 2:57.70551 Avery Gunter _________2
Tunica Acade NT554 Mac Johnson _________10

Event  128   TUN   - Girls 200 Meter Dash HS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Tunica Acade 28.61540 Callie Sanders _________2

Event  130   TUN   - Girls 200 Meter Dash MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Tunica Acade NT527 Leland Graves _________4

Event  134   TUN   - Boys 200 Meter Dash MS-Div2

    SchoolName Seed Time
Tunica Acade NT556 Brody McGee _________3

Event  138   TUN   - Girls 4x400 Meter Relay HS-Div2

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTTunica Acade _________2

1) #539 Sessions Pennock 2) #538 Georgia Pennock
3) #526 Andi Kate Graves 4) #531 Riley Jeffcoat

Event  140   TUN   - Girls 4x400 Meter Relay MS-Div2

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTTunica Acade _________2

1) #527 Leland Graves 2) #535 Ellie Mangum
3) #521 Hayden Byrd 4) #518 Yeates Allen

Event  144   TUN   - Boys 4x400 Meter Relay MS-Div2

  RelayTeam Seed Time
NTTunica Acade _________3

1) #552 Asher Harrison 2) #556 Brody McGee
3) #554 Mac Johnson 4) #553 Luke Harrison


